
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
1301 

McQuade, Donald & Robert 
Atwan/The Writer’s 

Presence/Bedford/St. 
Martin’s/7th ed/ 

ISBN-0312672624 
Paper 

 

$62.95 2011 R 200   275 250 100 375 50 550 150 100@69 
225@79 
225@98 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1301 

Peterson, Linda H. & John C. 
Brerton/The Norton Reader/ 
WWNorton&Co./13th/2012/ 

978-0393912180 
Paper 

$60.62 2012 R 200   275 250  100 50 50  150@98 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1301 

Kennedy, X. J. & Dorothy 
M. Kennedy & Jane 
Aaron/The Bedford 
Reader/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/11thED/ 
9780312609696      

 
 

$62.95 2012 R 75   250 200 25     100@
69 

125@
79 

175@
98 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1301 

Mims, Nolan/Mirror on 
America/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/5th/2012/ 
9780312667655 

 

$48.95 2012 R 75   25 25       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
1301 

Goshgarian/Contemporary 
Reader/Longman/10th  
/2011/100205731441 

Paper` 

$81.20 2011 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English  
1301 

Bloom, Lynn Z. & Louise Z. 
Smith/ The Arlington Reader/ 

Bedford/St.Martin’s/ 4th./  
978-1-4576-4045-2 

$40.95 2008 R   750    175  50  
 

100 

 
 

150 
 

Store 
48 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English  
1301 

MyCompLab Codes/ 
9780205889747 
 

$40 2012 R       50   50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1301 

Glenn, Cheryl and Loretta 
Gray/Harbrace 
Essentials/Wadsworth, 
Cengage/2nd/2015/978-1-
285-45181-7 

$31.95 
(availab
le as an 
ebook 

for 
$10.99) 

2012 R       800 25 625 125  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English  
1301 

Aaron, Jane E./The Little, 
Brown Compact 
Handbook/Longman/8th/ 
2012/978-0-205-23660-2 

$79.80 2011 R/O 75  750 
(R) 

150 300      
 

150 
(R) 

75@69 
 

100@79 
300@98 
150@
48 (R) 

0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 Connelly, Mark/The 
Sundance 

Reader/Wadsworth/6th/2012/
9780495912941 

        
 

175      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 McCuen, Walker/Readings 
for Writers/Harcourt 

Brace/14th/2013/ 
9781111837068 

        400    400 250 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 Elaine Maimon, Janice 
Peritz, & Kathleen Yancey/ 

The McGraw-Hill 
Handbook/McGraw-

Hill/3rd/9780073384047 

        400    400 250 0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 1301 Laurie R. Kirszner & 
Stephen R. Mandell/The 

Wadsworth 
Handbook/Wadsworth 
/10th/9781133308775 

        175      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 Chris Turner/Planet 
Simpson: How a Cartoon 

Masterpiece Defined a 
Generation/Da Capo 
Press/030681448X 

        50    25  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 David Sedaris /Me Talk 
Pretty One Day/Back Bay 
Books /9780316776967 

            50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1301 

Writing Today: Longman, 
2nd Ed. Johnson-Sheehan 

and Paine  
(ISBN: 10:020522945X) 

  

  
R 

    25         0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 1301 David Sedaris/Naked/Back 
Bay Books/9780316777735 

            50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 David Sedaris/Dress Your 
Family in Corduroy and 
Denim/Back Bay Books/ 
9780316010795 
 

 

            50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1301 David Sedaris/Holidays on 
Ice/Back Bay 

Books/9780316078917 

            50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
⇓ The following information must be completed.⇓ 

 
     Program: English   Semester / Quarter: Fall 2014  Program Coordinator or Director: Amy Tan 
                             ⇑   Add Program Subject  ⇑                                              ⇑ Indicate Fall, Spring, Summer and Year ⇑                                                                  ⇑   Electronic Signature – type in name⇑ 

 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
1302 

HCCS/1302 Study 
Guide/Northwest College 

ONLY 

$18.15 2012 O            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Barnet, Sylvan & Hugo 
Bedau/Current Issues & 

Enduring Questions 
/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/9th/2011/978-0-312-
64463-5 

$72.95 2011 R      400    100  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Seyler/Read, Reason, Write,/  
McGraw-Hill/ 10th /2012/ 

0073405930 
 

$103 2008 R   625   25    50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Aaron, Jane E./The Little, 
Brown Compact 
Handbook/Longman/8th/ 
2012/978-0-205-23660-2 

$79.80 2011 R   675       125  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
 Fowl      

   

 

Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
1302 

Glenn, Cheryl and Loretta 
Gray/Harbrace 
Essentials/Wadsworth, 
Cengage/1st/2012/04959083
63 

$31.95 
(availab
le as an 
ebook 

for 
$10.99) 

2012 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Schilb and Clifford, /Making 
Literature Matter/ 
Bedford/St.Martin’s/5th/2012
/ 9780312653545 

$82.00 2012 R       125 75 125 50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Lunsford, Andrea A., John 
J. Ruszkiewicz, and Keith 
Walters/Everything's an 
Argument: with Readings/ 
Bedford/St. Martin's/5th/  
2010/ 978-1-4576-0604-5 

$72.95 2010 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English  
1302 

MyCompLab Codes/ 
9780205889747 
 

$40 2012 R            0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English  
1302 

 
 

Bullock, Richard & Francine 
Weinberg/The Little Seagull 
Handbook/WW Norton, 
ISBN 978-0-393-91151-0, 
Jan.2011. 

$23.75 2011 O 75   150 300     25  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Johnson, June/ Global Issues, 
Local Arguments 

/Pearson/Longman/2nd/2010/
978-0-205-74003-1 

$79.40 2010 R 100  275 175        0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Barnet, Sylan, William E. 
Cain, & William 

Burto/Literature for 
Composition/Pearson/Longm

an/9th/2011/ 978-0-205-
74396-4 

$104 2011 R 75  50 150 150 30    150  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Colombo, Gary, Robert 
Cullen, & Bonnie 
Lisle/Rereading 

America/Bedford/St. 
Martin’s/8th/2010/978-0-312-

61129-3 

$62.95 2010 R    25 25       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 1302 Lunsford, Andrea A., John J. 
Ruszkiewicz, & Keith 

Walters/Everything’s an 
Argument /Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/6th/978-1-4576-
0606-9 

            100  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1302 Disch, Estelle/Reconstructing 
Gender: A Multicultural 

Anthology/McGraw-
Hill/5th/2009/9780073380063 

            50  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

 1302 Barnet, Sylvan & Hugo 
Bedau/Critical Thinking, 
Reading, and Writing: A 

Brief Guide to 
Argument/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/8th/2011/ 978-0-
393-91964-6 

            150  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1302 Laurie R. Kirszner & 
Stephen R. Mandell/The 

Wadsworth 
Handbook/Wadsworth 
/10th/9781133308775 

        400    350  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
 

                                                                                                                Projected Enrollments and Bookstore Location by Campus Code 
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 English 
1302 

HCCS/1302 Study 
Guide/Northwest College 

ONLY 

$18.15 2012 O 100   200 200       0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Barnet, Sylvan & Hugo 
Bedau/Current Issues & 

Enduring Questions 
/Bedford/St. 

Martin’s/9th/2011/978-0-312-
64463-5 

$72.95 2011 R 200   275 175 400    150  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Seyler/Read, Reason, Write,/  
McGraw-Hill/ 10th /2012/ 

0073405930 
 

$103 2008 R      25      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Aaron, Jane E./The Little, 
Brown Compact 
Handbook/Longman/8th/ 
2012/978-0-205-23660-2 

$79.80 2011 R          125  0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

1302 Fowl      
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HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 
Program Text and Textbook Adoptions and Bookstore Requisition 

 

**Please note that Distance Education and Dual-Credit Texts or Textbooks must also be included separately in your order.  
Course 
Number 

Text / Textbook Detail 
(Auth/Title/Publ/ed/ISBN) 

Retail 
Price 

Year 
Adopt 

(R)eq 
(O)pt 0069 0029 0048 0079 0098 0038 0085 0086 0087 

DE 
0029 

 

Dual- 
Credit 

Dual- 
Credit 
Store 

District 
Totals 

 1302 Elaine Maimon, Janice 
Peritz, & Kathleen Yancey/ 

The McGraw-Hill 
Handbook/McGraw-

Hill/3rd/9780073384047 

        75      0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

English 
1302 

Graff, Gerald & Cathy 
Birkenstein 

They Say / I Say 
WWNorton&Co./3rd 

2010/978-0-393-93361-1 

 R    50         0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 

 

                0069 
0029 
0048 
0079 
0098 
0038 
0085 
0086 
0087 
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